מרכז רפואי אסף הרופא
תשע"א 2011                                                                                      
סידור עבודה 
אורטופדיה ב'
	העברת זכות
	מש.
	שם עובד
	 א
	ב
	ג
	ד
	ה
	ו
	שבת
	

	
	
	
	03/04
	4/04
	05/04
	06/04
ישיבת צוות
	07/04
	08/04
	09/04
	

	1. 
מוס
	1.0
	 פייפר תמי
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
 מוס
	1.0
	סקרבין סמדר
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	
	

	3.
 מוס
	1.0
	זינו אילנה
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	א
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	
	7-3
	א

	4.
 מוס
	0.8
	קייט אסתר
	
	
	ערב
	א
	
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	א
	
	
	7-3
	

	5.
 מוס
	0.8
	 אלאשוילי ננה
	ח/ש
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
מוס
	0.8
	פנחסוב לריסה
	ש/ל
	א
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	
	7-3
	
	
	

	7. 
מוס
	0.50
	מכאלוב  בנצי
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	א

	8.
מוס
	0.75
	אפלמן רויטל
	
	
	ש/ל
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	א
	7-3
	
	
	
	7-3
	

	9. 
מוס
	1.0
	איצקוב יורי
	ערב
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	א
	7-3
	
	ערב
	א

	10. 
מוס
	0.75
	 קלצ'קין אירנה
	ש/ל
	
	ש/ל
	א
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ערב
	א
	7-3
	

	11.
מע
	0.6
	רפאלוב דורה
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	ש/ל
	

	12. מוס
	1.0
	טרסליה נטליה
	ערב
	א
	
	
	ש/ל
	א
	ערב
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	ערב
	

	13.
מוס
	1.0
	טיגי גבייהו
	ערב
	
	ערב
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	א
	
	
	ש/ל
	א
	
	

	14. מוס
	1.0
	רסקין נטלי
	7-3
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	
	
	

	15.
מוס
	1.0
	שמאה קריסטינה
	
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	ש/ל
	
	7-3
	
	ש/ל
	
	ערב
	

	16. מוס
	0.5
	סגן יורי
	7-3
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
מוס
	1.0
	קופמן סבטלנה
	
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	
	ערב
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
סטו
	0.33
	אלכס פרידמן
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	

	19.
מ.ע
	0.75
	רחמנוב יפה
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
כ.ע
	1.0
	קנבסקי סלבה
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	ערב
	

	21
סטו
	0.33
	מחג'נה עבד
	ערב
	
	ערב
	
	ערב
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. מ.מ.
	1.0
	מליחי נחמה
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
ש.ל
	0.25
	אביטל שרעבי
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	7-3
	
	
	
	
	


 מיום      03/04/11    עד יום  09/04/11
ביום רביעי ישיבת צוות נוכחות חובה. נא להתכונן להצגת נושאים לדיון. תמי
